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General information about company

Scrip code 533427

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE932K01015

Name of the company

VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | .joc o f cocurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) (1D ! (IV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0% of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) vI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) 0 ogry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 9325164 9325164 56.61 9325164 9325164 | 56.61
Group
(B) Public 3462 7148227 7148227 43.39 7148227 7148227 |43.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3466 16473391 16473391 100 16473391 16473391 | 100

13-02-2024, 10:10



Firefox

50f18

file:///C:/Users/hemal/Desktop/ WEBSITE/SH_31122023.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of | Shares pledged
. pledge:
No. Of assuming full |y sokedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | gparac (XII) | encumbered
Shares ’ Underlying | convertible XIII Number of
Category . Shares . L (XTIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . :
I shareholder Outstan‘dmg Outstanding convgrpble a percentage Asa Asa held in o
(In convertible Warrants securities of diluted o o dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | share capital) % of % of form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) No. | total total
X) Warrants XD= (a)‘ Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
Xi VID+(X) A i i
(Xi) (2) 51 " lf( ) As held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (®) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 56.61 4942017 | 53 9325164
Group
(B) Public 43.39 7148101 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4942017 | 30 16473265 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. 10f . Total nos. OSharfeholdmg asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . K (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a . ota
Iv) (VI Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ™| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 9325164 9325164 56.61 9325164 9325164 |56.61
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9325164 9325164 56.61 9325164 9325164 |56.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 9325164 9325164 | 56.61 9325164 9325164 |56.61
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 3294 1909717 1909717 | 11.59 1909717 1909717 | 11.59
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 32 3402156 3402156 20.65 3402156 3402156 |20.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | » g 54073 54073 0.33 54073 54073 033
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 29 1076460 1076460 6.53 1076460 1076460 | 6.53
(m) Any Other (specify) |79 705821 705821 4.28 705821 705821 | 4.28
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3462 7148227 7148227 43.39 7148227 7148227 |43.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3462 7148227 7148227 43.39 7148227 7148227 |43.39
@+®B)
(3)+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 3466 16473391 16473391 100 16473391 16473391 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3466 16473391 16473391 100 16473391 16473391 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number of | pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered . lili tv shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1 hgl d 1);1
Outstanfit’llrlg \?Vutstandlng Is\?cug?es and g_elrcercllta}gle of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible arrants 0. _ | diluted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ©| Shares |No. (a) |Shares category | category | category
() (VI X) Asa @ | held held i) (i) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) ® (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.61 4942017 | 53 9325164
Sub-Total
56.61 4942017 | 53 9325164
(V)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 56.61 4942017 | 53 9325164
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 11.59 1909591 0 0 0
(h) 20.65 3402156 0 0 0
1) 0.33 54073 0 0 0
1)) 6.53 1076460 0 0 0
(m) 4.28 705821 0 0 0
Sub-Total
43.39 7148101 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
43.39 7148101 0 0 0
(H+B)
@+®)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16473265
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4942017 | 30 16473265
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJKUMAR JAIN

SANGEETA JAIN

VARUN MANOJKUMAR JAIN

VAIBHAV MANOJKUMAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABUPJ3093R

ADBPJ6532G

AIFPJ2196R

AMFPJ2593])

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6168100

2292264

624800

240000

9325164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

6168100

2292264

624800

240000

9325164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.44

13.91

3.79

1.46

56.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6168100

2292264

624800

240000

9325164

Class eg:y

Total

6168100

2292264

624800

240000

9325164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.44

13.91

3.79

1.46

56.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.44

13.91

3.79

1.46

56.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2942017

2000000

4942017

13-02-2024, 10:10
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 47.7 87.25 0 0 53
Number of equity

shares held in 6168100 2292264 624800 240000 9325164
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

90of 18 13-02-2024, 10:10
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

IS\I}?:rl:hZE(;E:s M KAUSHIK SHAH SHARES AND SEC PVT LTD BHAIJEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAACK1702C AAACB8905G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 380183 248392 628575

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 380183 248392 628575
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 380183 248392 628575

Class eg:y
Total 380183 248392 628575

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 231 1.51 3.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

2.31 1.51 3.82

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 380183 248392 628575
dematerialized

10 of 18 13-02-2024, 10:10
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form (XIV) | ‘

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UMA
MAHESWARI

RAJENDRA
KANOONGO

CHANDRA
PRAKASH

SIDHARTH RATANLAL
BAFNA

ABHINANDAN
JAIN

CHANDRASEKAR

PAN (II)

ABNPU1447M

AENPK9841E

AECPC2801D

ALGPB5972R

AFFPJ2303D

AFYPC4301F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

745885

500120

275600

212063

200600

196100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

745885

500120

275600

212063

200600

196100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

3.04

1.67

1.29

1.22

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

745885

500120

275600

212063

200600

196100

Class eg:y

Total

745885

500120

275600

212063

200600

196100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.53

3.04

1.67

1.29

1.22

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.53

3.04

1.67

1.29

1.22

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

745885

500120

275600

212063

200600

196100

13-02-2024, 10:10
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0

13-02-2024, 10:10
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2130368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2130368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2130368

Class eg:y

Total

2130368

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

2130368

13-02-2024, 10:10
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0

150f 18 13-02-2024, 10:10



Firefox

16 of 18

file:///C:/Users/hemal/Desktop/ WEBSITE/SH_31122023.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATISH KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIHS1413F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

313902

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

313902

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

313902

Class eg:y

Total

313902

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

domeralized | 13902 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0
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