General information about company						
Scrip code	533427					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE932K01015					
Name of the company	VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Γ

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

ſ

			Table 1	l - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	Partly No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (calculated as per	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9325164			9325164	56.61	9325164		9325164	56.61
(B)	Public	3462	7148227			7148227	43.39	7148227		7148227	43.39
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3466	16473391			16473391	100	16473391		16473391	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement l	noldi	ng of sj	pecified s	ecuritie	S			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pl or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged rise	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate;	ub-categorization of shares	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.61			4942017	53	9325164			
(B)	Public				43.39					7148101	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			4942017	30	16473265	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti		. ,	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X			Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9325164			9325164	56.61	9325164		9325164	56.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9325164			9325164	56.61	9325164		9325164	56.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	9325164			9325164	56.61	9325164		9325164	56.61
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3294	1909717			1909717	11.59	1909717		1909717	11.59
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	3402156			3402156	20.65	3402156		3402156	20.65
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	28	54073			54073	0.33	54073		54073	0.33
(l)	Bodies Corporate	29	1076460			1076460	6.53	1076460		1076460	6.53
(m)	Any Other (specify)	79	705821			705821	4.28	705821		705821	4.28
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3462	7148227			7148227	43.39	7148227		7148227	43.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3462	7148227			7148227	43.39	7148227		7148227	43.39
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3466	16473391			16473391	100	16473391		16473391	100
Total (A+B+C)		3466	16473391			16473391	100	16473391		16473391	100

Γ

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of th	e Promo	ter and	Promoter Grou	սթ		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	or e	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	orization of shares	
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share of total of total form (VIV)	Jo. a) As a % dematerial of total Shares held No. (a) As a % dematerial of total Shares held		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er an	d Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian	lian										
(a)				56.61			4942017	53	9325164			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				56.61			4942017	53	9325164	_		
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.61			4942017	53	9325164			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public	share	eholder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								-		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	overnment(s)							-		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								-		
(g)				11.59					1909591	0	0	0
(h)				20.65					3402156	0	0	0
(i)				0.33					54073	0	0	0
(l)				6.53					1076460	0	0	0
(m)				4.28					705821	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				43.39					7148101	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				43.39					7148101	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non l	Public shar	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					16473265			
Total (A+B+C )				100			4942017	30	16473265			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Famil	у	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJKUMAR JAIN	SANGEETA JAIN	VARUN MANOJKUMAR JAIN	VAIBHAV MANOJKUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABUPJ3093R	ADBPJ6532G	AIFPJ2196R	AMFPJ2593J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6168100	2292264	624800	240000	9325164
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6168100	2292264	624800	240000	9325164
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.44	13.91	3.79	1.46	56.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6168100	2292264	624800	240000	9325164
Class eg:y					
Total	6168100	2292264	624800	240000	9325164
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.44	13.91	3.79	1.46	56.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.44	13.91	3.79	1.46	56.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	1	1	1
		2000000	0	0	4942017

As a % of total Shares held (b)	47.7	87.25	0	0	53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6168100	2292264	624800	240000	9325164
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodi	es Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAUSHIK SHAH SHARES AND SEC PVT LTD	BHAIJEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACK1702C	AAACB8905G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	380183	248392	628575
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	380183	248392	628575
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.51	3.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	380183	248392	628575
Class eg:y			
Total	380183	248392	628575
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	1.51	3.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	1.51	3.82
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	380183	248392	628575

form (XIV)									
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0						

	individuals			ominal share capital in exc		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMA MAHESWARI	RAJENDRA KANOONGO	CHANDRA PRAKASH	SIDHARTH RATANLAL BAFNA	ABHINANDAN JAIN	CHANDRASEKAR
PAN (II)	ABNPU1447M	AENPK9841E	AECPC2801D	ALGPB5972R	AFFPJ2303D	AFYPC4301F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	745885	500120	275600	212063	200600	196100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	745885	500120	275600	212063	200600	196100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	3.04	1.67	1.29	1.22	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	745885	500120	275600	212063	200600	196100
Class eg:y						
Total	745885	500120	275600	212063	200600	196100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	3.04	1.67	1.29	1.22	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	3.04	1.67	1.29	1.22	1.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	745885	500120	275600	212063	200600	196100

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Γ

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2130368	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2130368	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.93	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2130368	
Class eg:y		
Total	2130368	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.93	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.93	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	2130368	

form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	n of shares
Shareholding (No	. of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH KUMAR GUPTA (HUF).	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAIHS1413F	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	313902	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	313902	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	313902	0		
Class eg:y				
Total	313902	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	1.91	0		

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	313902	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Firefox